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Subida Oficial Fase B | Campeonato de Espafia de Montafa - Categoria

Concursante
Langreo Motor Club
La Manzana
Langreo Motor Club
A. D. C. Sport
Escuderia Urbasa
Langreo Motor Club
Gomera Racing

C. D. Adal Sport

N NN NN

1

Piloto
Javier VILLA
Oscar PALACIO
José Fermin BUSTA
Aritz EGOZCUE
Pedro ROCA
Joaquin NACHON
José Manuel GONZALEZ

Pedro BUENO

Vehiculo

T mp e~
. !

wBifves -Cor
SRR
wBifves -Cor

P
U - Cor

T mp e~
—

sLoep e
.

T mp e~
—

05 Evo

S2

05 Evo

S2

S2

05 Evo

05 Evo

02

Grupo

1°CM

20CM

30CM

40 CM

50 CM

60 CM

79 CM

80 CM

Clase

Tiempo

02:20.148

02:20.936

02:22.160

02:22.544

02:22.631

02:25.696

02:30.811

02:48.218

D. Primero

00:00.000

00:00.788

00:02.012

00:02.396

00:02.483

00:05.548

00:10.663

00:28.070

D. Anterior

00:00.000

00:00.788

00:01.224

00:00.384

00:00.087

00:03.065

00:05.115

00:17.407

I
V. Punta

195.92
205.71
201.40
201.40
198.62
156.52
185.81

167.44

V. Media

133

132

131

131

131

128

124

111



